Cetaqua Barcelona | Subvenciones recibidas

Proyecto

BINGO
DI-UdG

EPC-EqTech
GUARDIAN
GUARDIAN

LIFE REMINE-
WATER
LOGIC
MAGO

NITROREC

PathoCERT
PathoCERT
RESCCUE
SECUTIL_RIS3CA
T
SUGGEREIX
WQeMS
WQeMS

Entidad
financiadora

Comisidon Europea

AGAUR

Comisidon Europea
Comisidon Europea
Comisidon Europea

Comisidon Europea

Otras

Comisidon Europea

AGAUR

Comisidon Europea
Comisidon Europea
Comisidon Europea

ACC10

Otras

Comisidon Europea
Comisidon Europea

Programa

EC-H2020
Doctorats
Industrials
EC-H2020
EC-UIA
EC-UIA

EC-LIFE

Otros
Otros
Doctorats
Industrials
EC-H2020
EC-H2020
EC-H2020
Comunitats
RIS3CAT
Otros
EC-H2020
EC-H2020

Nombre cobro

Payment 3
Pago final

PREFINANCING
Prefinancing (20%])
2 Pago (100%])

Payment 2/3

Anualidad 2021
PREFINANCING

Pago final

PREFINANCING 2
PREFINANCING 3
Payment 5

2abestreta

Pago 2
1° PREFINANCING
2° PREFINANCING

Cobro
Cetaqua €
8.548,00 €

2.160,00 €

543.881,25 €
8.419,40 €
24.213,53 €

248.528,00 €

64.657,80 €
374.939,29 €

2.160,00 €

38.300,51 €
72.770,00 €
325.923,14 €

16.837,39 €

13.109,54 €
41.675,16 €
22.440,47 €

Fecha
prev/reailz
02/03/2021

28/01/2021

25/06/2021
28/09/2021
03/12/2021

29/11/2021

20/07/2021
19/05/2021

28/09/2021

20/01/2021
31/08/2021
21/09/2021

18/10/2021

28/06/2021
11/02/2021
04/10/2021



